



Pos. No.:	Part no.:	Description	Pcs.
	22780D	QK-QUANTUM VALVE	
1	21314D	QK-ADAPTER FLANGE	1
2	24299D	SCREW M10X25 SOCKED HEAD	3
3	22621D	QK-OUTLET FLANGE	1
4	21322D	QK-LOWER FLANGE GASKET	1
5	22620D	QK-COVER	1
6	90395D	SCREW M 6 X 30MM	3
7	03113D	WING NUT M 6	3
8	22761D	QK-REAR HOUSING	1
9	24301D	QK-NUT (Stainless steel) WITH O-RING	1
10	22768D	QK-METERING PLATE KNOB ADJUST	1
11	22764D	QK-METERING SCREW	1
12	22624I	QK-FRONT WIPER SEAL	1
13	22609I	QK- O-RING	1
14	Part of 24301D	QK-O-RING (22765I)	1
15	12815I	QK-ROLL PIN	1
16	22766D	QK-ADJUSTMENT KNOB DRILL	1
17	22623I	QK-O-RING	2
18	90769D	SCREW M 8 X 16mm	4
19	22769D	QK- ADJUST SLEEVE (Stainless steel)	1
20	24300D	QK-COVER GASKET	1
21	24457D	QK-PIPE NIPPLE	1